
Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

 

                      Heart of Virginia Festival 10K 

                                May 7, 2016 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

  

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age Town               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Robbie Stephens      39 Spout Spring       VA   40:21  6:30  

    2 Matthew Palagyi      18 Suffolk            VA   42:07  6:47  

    3 Don Duffy JR.        46 Rustburg           VA   44:30  7:10  

 

            ********** FEMALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age Town               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Jen Jordan           31 Farmville          VA   47:18  7:37  

    2 Elise Hemmer         40 Green Bay          VA   49:54  8:02  

    3 Katy Freed           55 Farmville          VA   51:13  8:15  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 18 

                              No Finishers 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 18 

    1    21 Sophie Watson        13 Farmville          VA   54:06  

    2    48 Sierra French        13 Farmville          VA 1:05:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

                              No Finishers 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    19 Meagan Waller        26 Kenbridge          VA   53:47  

    2    23 Amy Peachey          20 Cumberland         VA   55:28  

    3    26 Heidi Peachey        22 Cumberland         VA   56:15  

    4    51 Katie McKee          25 Richmond           VA 1:08:41  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    29 Scott Bacon          34 Prospect           VA   57:10  

    2    49 Joseph Madison       38 Cumberland         VA 1:05:49  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    55 Amanda Foster        38 Keysville          VA 1:19:15  

    2    56 Crystal Shepherd     32 Cullen             VA 1:26:25  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    37 Rhodes Martin        40 Farmville          VA   59:04  

    2    52 Andrew Elder         43 Farmville          VA 1:12:20 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 



    1    20 Kristyn Lokker       40 Rice               VA   53:47  

    2    31 Dawn Walker          44 Richmond           VA   57:48  

    3    35 Emily French         41 Farmville          VA   58:19  

    4    50 Crystal Madison      42 Cumberland         VA 1:07:17  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    12 William Palagyi      51 Suffolk            VA   50:20  

    2    22 Hussein Al-Shammaa   57 Farmville          VA   54:24  

    3    25 George Gaines        55 Victoria           VA   56:13  

    4    27 Henry Coates         54 Crewe              VA   56:23  

    5    28 Paul Freed           52 Farmville          VA   56:57  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    17 Billie Mottley       52 Midlothian         VA   51:48  

    2    30 Maureen Maiorano     52 Keysville          VA   57:13  

    3    32 Michele Corneau      51 Rice               VA   57:51  

    4    36 Crystal Whitaker     57 Muncy              PA   58:46  

    5    54 Colleen Meiser       52 Keysville          VA 1:17:22  

    6    57 Nancy Scruggs        58 Cullen             VA 1:28:04  

                          

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

                               No Finishers 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

                               No Finishers 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    24 Jimmy Gates          74 Rice               VA   55:42  

    2    53 Bill Shear           73 Farmville          VA 1:14:30 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

                                No Finishers 

 

                      Heart of Virginia Festival 10K 

                                May 7, 2016 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

  

Place Name                Age S Town            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Robbie Stephens      39 M Spout Spring    VA   40:21  6:30  

    2 Matthew Palagyi      18 M Suffolk         VA   42:07  6:47  

    3 Don Duffy JR.        46 M Rustburg        VA   44:30  7:10  

    4 Jen Jordan           31 F Farmville       VA   47:18  7:37  

    5 Elise Hemmer         40 F Green Bay       VA   49:54  8:02  

    6 William Palagyi      51 M Suffolk         VA   50:20  8:07  

    7 Katy Freed           55 F Farmville       VA   51:13  8:15  

    8 Billie Mottley       52 F Midlothian      VA   51:48  8:21  

    9 Meagan Waller        26 F Kenbridge       VA   53:47  8:40  

   10 Kristyn Lokker       40 F Rice            VA   53:47  8:40  

   11 Sophie Watson        13 F Farmville       VA   54:06  8:43  

   12 Hussein Al-Shammaa   57 M Farmville       VA   54:24  8:46  

   13 Amy Peachey          20 F Cumberland      VA   55:28  8:56  

   14 Jimmy Gates          74 M Rice            VA   55:42  8:58  

   15 George Gaines        55 M Victoria        VA   56:13  9:03  



   16 Heidi Peachey        22 F Cumberland      VA   56:15  9:04  

   17 Henry Coates         54 M Crewe           VA   56:23  9:05  

   18 Paul Freed           52 M Farmville       VA   56:57  9:10  

   19 Scott Bacon          34 M Prospect        VA   57:10  9:12  

   20 Maureen Maiorano     52 F Keysville       VA   57:13  9:13  

   21 Dawn Walker          44 F Richmond        VA   57:48  9:19  

   22 Michele Corneau      51 F Rice            VA   57:51  9:19  

   23 Emily French         41 F Farmville       VA   58:19  9:24  

   24 Crystal Whitaker     57 F Muncy           PA   58:46  9:28  

   25 Rhodes Martin        40 M Farmville       VA   59:04  9:31  

   26 Sierra French        13 F Farmville       VA 1:05:41 10:35  

   27 Joseph Madison       38 M Cumberland      VA 1:05:49 10:36  

   28 Crystal Madison      42 F Cumberland      VA 1:07:17 10:50  

   29 Katie McKee          25 F Richmond        VA 1:08:41 11:04  

   30 Andrew Elder         43 M Farmville       VA 1:12:20 11:39  

   31 Bill Shear           73 M Farmville       VA 1:14:30 12:00  

   32 Colleen Meiser       52 F Keysville       VA 1:17:22 12:28  

   33 Amanda Foster        38 F Keysville       VA 1:19:15 12:46  

   34 Crystal Shepherd     32 F Cullen          VA 1:26:25 13:55  

   35 Nancy Scruggs        58 F Cullen          VA 1:28:04 14:11  

 

 

                                                        

                    Heart of Virginia Festival 5k Walk 

                                May 7, 2016 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

  

Place Name                Age S Town            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Josephine Hemmer     12 F Green Bay       VA   30:57 10:00  

    2 Gus Hemmer           43 M Green Bay       VA   31:29 10:10  

    3 Mason Ludgate        14 M Farmville       VA   32:12 10:24  

    4 Leslie Morris        49 M Kenbridge       VA   43:19 13:59  

    5 Adam Sorrells        34 M Farmville       VA   44:04 14:13  

    6 Lori Palagyi         49 F Suffolk         VA   47:52 15:27  

    7 Pamela Ludgate       43 F Farmville       VA   50:25 16:16  

    8 Autumn Ludgate       13 F Farmville       VA   50:26 16:17  

    9 Donna VanCleave      56 F Midlothian      VA   51:48 16:43  

   10 Cat Martinette       47 F Halifax         VA   53:37 17:18  

   11 Krisitna Staples     37 F Farmville       VA   57:53 18:41  

   12 Claudia Staples      41 F Farmville       VA   57:53 18:41  

   13 Dawn Taylor          39 F Meherrin        VA   59:08 19:05  

   14 Robb Koether         64 M Farmville       VA 1:01:39 19:54  

   15 Toni Puckett         37 F Rice            VA 1:01:40 19:54  

   16 Cam Tinnell          72 F Farmville       VA 1:01:44 19:55  

   17 Susan Stow           66 F Meherrin        VA 1:03:33 20:30  

   18 Anita Harris         69 F Farmville       VA 1:03:33 20:30  

   19 Mikayla Dobson        8 F Prospect        VA 1:04:28 20:48  

   20 Maxine Dobson         5 F Prospect        VA 1:04:28 20:48  

   21 Don Wagoner          61 M Prospect        VA 1:04:28 20:48  

   22 Valarie Wagoner      61 F Prospect        VA 1:04:28 20:48  

 

Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

 


